Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during February 2023)

First Name
Keri
James
Aimee
David
Gareth
Chris
David
James
Erin
Tom
Grace
Gracie
Fouzia
Rhys
Julie
Tim
Hollie
Emma
Eli

Nick
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Last Name
DAVIES
Elgar
Ferguson
Goodger
Knight
O'Brien
Jones
Yarwood
Andrews
Eames
Hawker
Jones
Khan
Picton
Smith
Spencer
Taylor
Colwill
Onyewu

Venables

Age
Group

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u20
Senior
u15
u15
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u13
Senior
Senior

Senior

Origin Club

Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Lliswerry Runners

Aberdare Valley AAC
Lliswerry Runners

Fairwater Runners Cwmbran
Fairwater Runners Cwmbran
Abergele Harriers

Abergele Harriers

Cardiff Athletics

San Domenico RC
Rhymney Valley AC

Cardiff Athletics

Clwb Run Wales

Merthyr Running Club
Merthyr Running Club
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Newport Harriers

Run4All Neath

Cardiff Athletics

Llanelli AC

Destination Club

Caldicot Running Club
Micky Morris Racing Team
Brecon AC

Griffithstown Harriers
Griffithstown Harriers
Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
North Wales Road Runners
Wrexham AAC

Bridgend Athletics

Les Croupiers

Cardiff Archers

Barry & Vale Harriers
Heath Massive Run Club
Merthyr Triathlon Club
Merthyr Triathlon Club
Aberdare Valley AAC
Cardiff Archers

Port Talbot Harriers
Swansea Harriers

Amman Valley Harriers
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
North Wales
North Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
West Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS
ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

09/02/2023

05/02/2023

17/02/2023

28/02/2023

03/02/2023

21/02/2023

21/02/2023

27/02/2023

02/02/2023

03/02/2023

11/02/2023

14/02/2023

14/02/2023

10/02/2023

14/02/2023

02/02/2023

15/02/2023

28/02/2023

07/02/2023

02/02/2023



